
Baltic Sea Championships  9.3.2019  Orimattila   M-81
Competitors: 13

1
9. LUOMA Juho, FIN/Tampereen Judo (1.dan)

2

5. COOK Aidan, RSA/PMA Judo (1.dan)

13. MÄÄTTÄ Arttu, FIN/Nummelan Judo (3.dan)00 - 10

3

3. HÄNNINEN Konsta, FIN/Pikadon, Pieksämäki (1.dan)

11. GASAN Aliev, RUS/Team Russia (1.dan)10 - 00

4

7. HALONEN Pyry, FIN/Meido-Kan, H:ki (1.dan)

15. MELANDER Simon, SWE/Judo Club Sundsvall (1.dan)10 - 00s1

5

2. LAAKKONEN Aku, FIN/Meido-Kan, H:ki (1.kyu)

6

6. IHANAMÄKI Eetu, FIN/Nokian Judo (1.kyu)

14. TERÄVÄ Juuso, FIN/Finndai, H:ki (2.dan)00 - 11

7

4. HEISKANEN Timo, FIN/Lahden JS (1.kyu)

12. ABBUD Tammar, SWE/Judo Club Sundsvall (2.dan)00 - 10

8
16. SALA Julius, FIN/Nummelan Judo (1.dan)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ABBUD Tammar, SWE/Judo Club Sundsvall

MÄÄTTÄ Arttu, FIN/Nummelan Judo

HÄNNINEN Konsta, FIN/Pikadon, Pieksämäki

HALONEN Pyry, FIN/Meido-Kan, H:ki

LAAKKONEN Aku, FIN/Meido-Kan, H:ki

TERÄVÄ Juuso, FIN/Finndai, H:ki

LUOMA Juho, FIN/Tampereen Judo

HEISKANEN Timo, FIN/Lahden JS


